TCMT11.. Series
Vishay Telefunken
1 (12)
www.vishay.comDocument Number 83510
Rev. A2, 15–Dec–00
Optocoupler with Phototransistor Output
Description
The TCMT11.. Series consist of a phototransistor

C
Order Instruction
Ordering Code CTR Ranking Remarks
TCMT1100 50 to 600% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT1101 40 to 80% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT1102 63 to 125% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT1103 100 to 200% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT1104 160 to 320% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT1105 50 to 150% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT1106 100 to 300% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT1107 80 to 160% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT1108 130 to 260% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT1109 200 to 400% 4 Pin = Single channel
TCMT4100 50 to 600% 16 Pin = Quad channel
TCMT11.. Series
Vishay Telefunken
2 (12) Rev. A2, 15–Dec–00